Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Annexure

(Amount in I)

. . - Summary of claims - Remar]
Sl. . Summary of claims received admitted Amo.“m of Amount of claims| Amount of claims | Details in ks.
Category of creditor - . . .
No. of No. of Amount of claims N not admitted under verificati on .
No. . Amount : N claims Annexure [if any
claims claims admitted
1 fl_e:‘;‘iﬁsﬁ"““c‘“l ereditors belonging to any class of 27 230,00,24,88,822 27| 2.21,22.81.46,065 - 8,77,43,42,758 - 1
) Unsecu.red financial creditors belonging to any class 19 1,53,65,50,45,884 13 32,12,30,83,455 - 1,21,53,19,62,429 - 2
of creditors
3 Secured financial creditors (other than financial
_ creditors belonging to any class of creditors) ) )
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial
4 . N . - -
creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
5 Operational creditors (Workmen) - -
6 Operational creditors (Employees) 17 5,71,25,906 - - - 5,71,25,906 - 6
7 Operational creditors (Government Dues) 2 1,69,52,538 72,457 1,68,80,081 7
3 Operational credl‘tors (other than Workmen and 17 3422.76.181 3 24.03.35.783 ~ 10,19.40,397 ~ 8
Employees and Government Dues)
9 Other cred{\ors, 1fan‘y, (other than financial creditors 3 80.41,96.183 ) 75,65.05.878 R 4776.90.305 B 9
Jand operational creditors)
Total 85 3.84.87.80.85.514 50 2.54.34.81.43.638 - 1.30.52.99.41.876 -




Annexure 1 - List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of ereditors

Name Detatls of caim Detalls of claim Kmount | Amount [ Amant Py Remark
of received admitted of ofany |of claim of claim s.ifany
Creditor Date of receipt | Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim Y Y related  |¥0UME 2 ues, that | o\ admitted  |under verification
interest by guarantee sharc in claim | may be set-
party C oft
T Vit TTCT (i Lt for DTD Dated 24102016 0 Decal W asoe FTRINER S YD) 5000000000 No 2006% Tio06s7 -
2 [ Vistr ITCL (lndis) Limited for DTD Dated 21-07-2017 20Dee21 9.0.69.34.472 90.75.84.307 | NCD. 0.00.00.00.000 No 16.03%) 79.93.50.165 -
3 [ Vistra ITCL (Inio) Limited for DTD Dated 14032014 20-Dec21 OLAR 16718 36919197140 | NCD 00.00.00000 No 15219 1095619578 -
4| Vistr ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 10-12:2014 20Dee21 452701391 4723625473 | NCD 50.00.00.00.000 No 14.30%) 103388445 -
5 | Vistra ITCL (Inio) Limited for DTD Dated 30-07-2013 20-Dec21 [YEETTT) L623383.856 | NCD 52847100000 No £01% 5 N
| Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 30-10-2012 20Dee21 613114210 13114210 [ NCD 00.00.000 No 3559 - -
7 [ Vistra ITCL (Inio) Limited for DTD Dated 14052013 20-Dec21 6673 6726601367 | NCD 647.74.00000 No 2779 EESYEETT) -
§ | Vistra ITCL (lndia) Liited for DTD Dated 18-07-2018 20Dee21 12.9892.034 103728940 | NCD 50.00.00.00.000 No 087% 2616304 -
9 [ Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 12-03-2013 20-Dec21 11684623 1168462365 | NCD 550000000 No a5 - N
10 | Vistsa [TCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 27-12-2012 20Dee21 94.2639250 94.26.39.250 | NCD 67.00.00.000 No 030% N N
11 [ Vistra ITCL (Indio) Limited for DTD Dated 24-02-2012 20-Dec-21 207513852 20.6299.608 | NCD 15.00.00000 No 0.08%) [EXYET) -
12 | Vistia ITCL (india) Limited for DTD Dated 09-08-2012 20Dee21 138950.173 13.89.80.173 | NCD 15.00.00.000 No 0.06% N N
13 | 0B Trusteesip evices Limied fo Investment 20-Dec21] 4582160560 458.21,60,560 | NCD 3,18.45.00.000 | No 1.89% - -
14| DI hip Services Limited for Crodi Suisse® 20Dec2l 414262059 1142620597 | NCD 50.00.00000 | No. 171 5 )
15 | vt Careand Reconstauction Entrprise for ACRE 20-Dec21] 690.78,04.954 690,78,04.954 | Term Loan 6,50,00,00.000 No 285%) - -
16 | Credit Suisse 20Dec2l 59803206 [ TemLom 0.00.00.000 | No. 000% 639803206 N
17| DB Trusteship Services Limied for Reliance Corporate 20-Dec21] 256.0437.077 256,0437.077 | NCD 2000000000 | Yes - -
1 | B Tusteehip Sevices Limied for Reliance Corporte 20-Dec-21 1129098848 1,129098.848 | NCD - ves . .
19 [ Vistra ITCL (Indin) Limited for Reliance Financial L1 20-Decl 10197000 7500000 | NCD e 2697.000 -
20 [ Visira ITCL (india) Limited fo Reliance Financial Lid 20Dee21 9125890 §7.50.000 | NCD e 375890 -
21 | Vistra ITCL (ndi Limited for Reliance Financial Ltd 20-Dec-21 38177008 3.66.16.060 | NCD ~[ves 1560948 -
22 | Vistra ITCL (india) Liited for Reliance Securities Lid 20Dee21 38177.008 3.66.16.060 | NCD e 1560918 -
23 | Vi ITCL (ndia) Limied for Reline Generl 20Dec21] 10,15,68,585 10,15,68.585 | NCD - [ Yes - -
24 | Vism ITCL (ndia) Limited for Relianee Generl 20-Dec-21 267732299 2677.32299 | NCD - | Yes . -
25 | Vi ITCL (ndia) Limied for Relianee General 20-Dec21] 337821954 335772499 | NCD - [ Yes 2049455 -
26 | Visra ITCL (ndia) Limied for Relianee General 20-Dec-21 13,08,16035 13,08,16035 | NCD - | Yes . -
27 | Vistr ITCL (india) Limited for Reliance General 20-Dec-21 19.36,50.524 19.36,50.524 | NCD - | ves . -
Insurmnce Company 11d -SH
Th security in relation to Investments Pro and Ltd claim is in disoute and sub iudice in Bomba Hioh Court (Com Sut (L) No. 7144 of 20201




Annexure 2- List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Sl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Name of creditor A ¢ |Wheth % of 1:0':::"2:: a:z;:“::‘::l Amount of claim Amount of claim |Remarks if
N Date of A ¢ claimed Amount of claim|Nature of me;nh ]idﬂ voting clairgn mx’l;e set not a dmitted under verifica tion |any
o receipt mount claime admitted claim covered by]relate share in Y
guarantee [party? P off
Vistra ITCL (India)
1 |Limited for DTD Dated| 20-Dec-21{  12,68,88,84,655 | 12,68,88,84,655 | NCD No 5.23% - -
09-05-2011
Vistra ITCL (India)
2 |Limited for DTD Dated| 20-Dec-21 53339,59,179 | 5,33,39,59,179 | NCD No 2.19% - -
17-04-2013
IDBI Trusteeship
3 |Services Limited for | 20-Dec-21 89,34,44,456 89,34,44,456 | CG No 0.37% - -
Franklin
IDBI Trusteeship
4 |Services Limited for L | 20-Dec-21 174,021,921 | 1,7409,61,731 | CG No 0.72% 60,190 -
& T Mutual Fund
IDBI Trusteeship
Services Limited for
5 | Debentures of RHFL | 20-Dec-21|  34,38,10,81,851 - |ca No 0.00% 34,38,10,81,851 -
issued under
T in of ITSL
Asset Care and
Reconstruction
-] - ,66,715 N .50Y - -
Entonprise for ACRE | 200621 121,13,66,71 1,21,13,66,715 | Term Loan No 0.50%
Trust-116
7 | Axis Bank 20-Dec-21 1.45.02.42.799 —cp No 0.00%) 1.45.02.42.799 -
8 | Indusind Bank 20-Dec-21 151.87.52.972 | 1.51.87.52.972 | Term Loan No 0.63% - -
9 [ Yes Bank 20-Dec-21 7.28.33.01.937 48.47.62.884 | Term Loan No 0.20%) 6.79.8539.052 .
jo | Mazson Builders & - 1y ) 97,12,93,268 97,12,93,268 | 1CD No 0.40% - -
D Pvi Lid
1 | Always Remember | o oot 4,78,0427.425 1cp No 0.00% 4.78,04.27.425 -
Proertics Pvt Ltd
1 | Arvutam Enterprise |y pop oy 1,53,13,54,724 1,53,13,54,724 | ICD No 0.63% - -
Private Limited
13 Lsi‘;‘k"s""”mdm‘“ 20-Dec21| 2818599937 |  2.52,65,96,592 | ICD Yes 29.20,03,345 -
14 L(’L“P'“"“S Commercials | 5 pec 21 2,60,47,05,440 | 2,41,55,37.401 | ICD Yes 27,91,68,039 -
15 | Shreeii Comrade LLP | 20-Dec-21 139381317 12.49.41.590 | 1ICD Yes 1.44.39.727 -
Vistra ITCL (India)
1 |imited for Reliance | 5 5o 5 34,61,04,941 34,61,04.941 [ NCD Yes - 0
General Insurance
Companv Ltd -SH
Vistra ITCL (India)
7 |Limited for Reliance - ) 33,51,22,346 33,51,22,346 | NCD Yes - -
General Insurance
Companv Ltd -SH
g | Refiance Home 05-Mar-22|  38,00,31,00,000 - |NA Yes 38,00,31,00,000 -
Finance Limited
19 | Retianee Commercial | s \1,p 55 35.53,20,00,000 - |Na Yes 35,53,29,00,000 -

Finance Limited




Annexure 6- List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%)

SI.

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Vo of Amount of
N N Amount of | any mutual . N Amount of
authorised Name of empl Amount of ‘Whether | voting shar ! - Amount of claim under verifica - . Remarks,
ployee Date of N Nature of N contin- dues, that | . claim not|.
No. representa- : Amount claim N related ein CoC, . tion . if any
tive, if an receipt dmitted claim 2 it gent claim | may be set-|
, if any admitte party? i off
1 Himanshu Rathi 21-Dec-21 85.291 - No NA| - - 85.291
2 Mukesh Kumar 20-Dec-21 3,85,300 - No NA - - 3,85,300
3 Susheel Gupta 14-Dec-21 28.10.754 - No| NA - - 28.10.754
4 Jayant Manohar Kadam 17-Dec-21 7.64.399 - No| NA - - 7.64.399
5 Raunak Jha 17-Dec-21|  4.84.66.482 - No| NA - - 4.84.66.482
6 Janak Kirit Mer 17-Dec-21 7.03.736 - No| NA - - 7.03.736
7 Mohsin Khan 17-Dec-21 5.08.643 - No| NA - - 5.08.643
8 Deepak Kumar Lakhi 18-Dec-21 73.579 - No| NA - - 73.579
9 Shanti 19-Dec-21 4.87.765 - No| NA - - 4.87.765
10 Janish Narendra Jain 19-Dec-21 2.08.581 - No| NA - - 2,08.581
11 ANJANI BHARADWAJ 19-Dec-21 4.09.279 - No| NA - - 4.09.279
12 Vikas Govyal 20-Dec-21 3.87.581 - No| NA - - 3.87.581
13 Sajan Mathew 20-Dec-21 75.536 - No| NA - - 75.536
14 Sanjay Singh Rawat 16-Dec-21 5.00.250 - No| NA - - 5.00.250
15 Amitava Cl 19-Dec-21 3.04.232 - No| NA - - 3.04.232
16 Atul Anant Guray. 17-Dec-21 1.03.734 - No| NA - - 1.03.734
17 Sachin Vitthal Deshmukh 17-Dec-21 8.50.764 - No| NA - - 8.50.764




Annexure 8- List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

sl Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of
received .
Y 1A " Amount of | any mutual Amount of claim Remarks,
Name of creditor mount JAmMOUNt. |\ypother |9 of voting| contingent | dues, that X ) under ; g
No. Date of Amount of Nature of| covered by [covered by)| . . claim not admitted ) . if any
. . N N N related share in claim may be set- verification
receipt claim admitted |claim securitv__|guarantee
T — —party? CoC off
interest
Assessing Authority 07-Jan-22| 72,457 72,457 No| NA - - -
1 Gurugram (N) through excise
and Taxation
2 Deputy Commissioner of 05-May-22| 1,68,80,081 - No| NA 1,68,80,081.00
Sales Tax




Annexure 8- List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim

SL . Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of
received N .
Amount TAmount Amount of [any mut Amount of claim Remarks, ifl
. u u o, ot . s
No, |[Nameof creditor Date of Amountof  [Nature of| covered by |covered by|Whether % of voting| contingent | dues, that | oo ginitteq under 1, .
" B " . N share in claim may be set- verification
receipt claim admitted |claim securitv_|guarantee |related party?| = ff
interest °
Flywheel Ring Gears Pvt .
1 Limited 20-Dec-21 15.55.612 No| NA] - - 15,55,611.51
Netizen Engineering Private
2 Limited 17-Dec-21 413790 4,13,790 No NA| - - -
3 Reliance Infratel Limited 20-Dec-21 54.44.286 - Yes| NA - - 54.44.286.00
Navodaya Mass .
4 Entertainment Lid 20-Dec-21 17.9527.534 17,80,25,205 No| NA| - - 15,02,328.52
RELIANCE TECH
5 SERVICES LIMITED 18-Dec-21 33.789 - Yes| NA| - - 33,789.00
Reliance Communications
6 Limited 20-Dec-21 147.33.612 - Yes| NA| - - 1,47,33,612.00
Reliance Communications
7 |infrastructure Limited 20-Dec-21 58,128 - Yed NA . . 5812800
8 Globalcom IDC Limited 20-Dec-21 5.40,63.796 - Yes| NA| - - 5.40,63.796.00
9 Reliance Realty Limited 20-Dec-21 2.20,02,641 75.83,664 Yes| NA| - - 1.44.18.977.00
10 Reliance Webstore Limited 20-Dec-21 6.16.996 - Yes NA - - 6.,16,996.00
Motilal Oswal Asset
11 Management Company 17-Dec-21 64,00,000 No NA| - - -
Limited 64.00.000
Refinitiv India Private
12 Limited 07-Jan-22 98.57.138 98,57,138 No NA| - - -
Teams Computer Private .
13 Limited 31-Jan-22 8325475 ~ No| NA] 83,25,475.00
14 Ethos Data Limited 18-Feb-22 14,32,448 14,30,658 No| NA| 1,789.80
Deutsche Bank Trust
'3 Company Americas 23-Feb-22 3.68.48.474 |  3.66.02.289 No NA| 2,46,184.65
Galaxy office Automation Pvt
S [T 22-Apr-22 23.038 23.038 Nol NA -
Netcore Cloud Private
17 Limited 25-Apr-22 939424 ~ No NA] 9,39,424.00




Annexure 9 - List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Amount in%)
SI. No Amount of
Details of claim . . . Amount of any mutual
Name of creditor received Details of claim admitted contingent a h
claim ues, that Amount of Amount of Remarks,
— i mavhe | claimnot | claim under [ZOMA
Amount  of] moun Amount © admitted verification | "
Dateof  |Amount ! Nature of [covered by er
! " claim " : covered by set-off
receipt claimed . claim  |Security relate
admitted . guarantee
interest d
Claim
. ) towards
1|Hiroo Hotchand Advani Share
17-Dec-21 - - No| - NA NA Certificate
Moneymint Securities Private
Limited 27-Dec-21 3,32,19,142 50,00,000 No| - 2,82,19,142.0
3|Harinarayan Bajaj* 14-Mar-22|  77.09.77.041 | 75.15.05.878 No| 1,94,71,163.3 0

*In case of claim filed by Harinarayan Bajaj, The High Court Decree has been appealed against in commercial appeal no. 73 of 2018 (“Appeal Proceedings™) and has been stayed pursuant to an order of a division bench of
the BHC dated September 24, 2018 (“HC Stay Order”). The HC Stay Order was challenged before the Hon’ble Supreme Court (“SC”) and the SC, while granting certain relief, did not interfere with the HC Stay Order. The
Appeal Proceedings are presently sub-judice before the division bench of BHC and the HC Stay Order has not been vacated. The liability of the Company (pursuant to HC Decree) is contingent upon the outcome of the

Appeal Proceedings (and any subsequent appeals thereafter) and therefore, the same is sub-judice



